LOBOOD Lalldo

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



93/19/19--01019--030 ***350.00

2019 MAR 19 DI2 FILED NIDA ω 8

MAR 2 9 (819 T. LEWIEUX

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

CHERRYWOOD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jonathan J. Ellis

Name of Person

Shumaker, Loop & Kendrick, LLP

Firm/Company

101 E. Kennedy Blvd., Suite 2800

Address

Tampa, FL 33602

City/State and Zip Code

jellis@shumaker.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

at (

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Jonathan J. E	Ellis		

813-229-7600

Name of Person

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

MAILING ADDRESS:

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

☑ S25 Filing Fee

\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1 - +

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

a)N	<u>5970 NW 18th Place</u> (b) <u>5970 NW</u>							
	incipal office address of limited h (<u>Note: MUST BE STREET</u> . FL 34482		Mailing address of limited hability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)					
<u></u>					L 34482			
11/26/2	2012			L0800006	61660			
	Date of filing/registration in rd J. Tropello, Esquire	n Florida	- 4.		Document nun	ıber		
Registered	Agent and Registered Office sho roadway	wn on the records of t	he Florida	Dept. of State	- c:			
Registered	Office Address (MUST BE F	LORIDA STREET A	DDRESS	<u>)</u>	-			
Ocala		, FL	34471					
) Jonatha	an J. Ellis						2019	
	of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and	or NEW Registered	Office add	lres <u>y</u> :	-	AH	HAR	
101 E.	Kennedy Boulevard						9	
	istered Office Address:				-		υ	د ج
Suite 2	800	<u> </u>				101	12:	<u> </u>
Tampa	<u></u>	, FL	33602				98 8	
hange or chi t will be de were aution rtick from mature of me rehv accept istons of all	bility company is not organi anges are made, the Florida ntical. Or, in the case of a l ized by an affirmative vote ymization or the operating a subsect or authorized representative the appointment as register statutes relative to the prop f my position as registered	street address of Florida limited lia of the members of agreement of the l ff a member	the regis bility co f the limi limited li 	tered office mpany, it is ted liability ability com M(1 > 10) in this capa area of my	and the busine shereby confirm y company or as apany. DDHEY R Printed or typed a activ. I further of buties and Lam	ss office of ned that the otherwise <u>2220</u> ame of signed <i>agree to co</i>	the reginer of the re	stere (s) d in

.